Sjones, Innanfélagsmot - Neskaupstadur, 31. agu. '13
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Nafn
Adila

Hjortur Vilhjdlmsson

Skdali Adalsteinsson

Ari B. Gudmundsson
Valgardur Freyr Gestsson
Sigrun Julia Geirsdottir
Matthias Sveinsson
Bjarni Gudmundsson

Bjorgvin Mar Eypdrsson

Félag
Sjénes
Sjénes
Sjones
Sjones
Sjones
Sjénes
Sjénes

Sjénes

Heildar afli

Kg Fj
242,00 102
271,00 129
277,00 126
283,00 122

0,00 0
286,00 125
188,00 103
202,00 96

1749,00

803

Medal

2,372
2,100
2,198
2,319

2,288
1,825
2,104
2,178

Afli

241,00
271,00
267,00
283,00

286,00
186,00
201,00
1735,00
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6,000
7,000
10,000
15,000
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6,000
3,000
15,000
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1,00
1,00
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1,000
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1,000

Afli

10,00

1,00
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Ufsi
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10
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AFLASKYRSLA
Sveit
Met Afli
282,00
1,000
1,000
1,000



